
Starters
Soup of the Day
Ask server for details

Burrata
Balsamic glaze, Parma Ham

Crispy Pork Belly Bites
Mixed salad, ranch dressing

Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings
Side salad, blue cheese sauce
Chicken Liver Pate
Ciabatta bread, rocket, red onion chutney

Prawn Marinara
Garlic chilli prawns, tomato sauce, bread
Squid
Side salad, roasted garlic aioli

Nachos
Tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole

Mini Camembert/Sharing Camembert
Bread, rocket, onion chutney

Garlic Bread/Cheese Garlic Bread
Ciabatta bread

£4.95

£7.95

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95/12.95

£3.75/£4.25

lj

£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£16.95
£14.95
£18.95

£16.95
£14.95
£13.95

£21.95

Sides
Side Salad
Sweet potato fries
Truffle parmesan fries
Fries/Chips
Dirty Fries
( cheddar & gravy )

£3.95
£4.25
£4.95
£3.95
£6.40

Please tell us about your food allergies & dietary needs before placing the order

Mains
Roast Beef Topside 
Half Free Range Roast Chicken
Slow Cooked Pork Belly
Roast Lamb
Vegetarian Roast (ask server for details)
Trio Roast
All Roast comes with roasted potatoes, carrots & parsnips ,yorkshire pudding & gravy                       
 (GF available)

Pan Fried Sea Bass with crushed baby fennel potatoes, white wine tomato salsa
Chicken Bacon Avocado Salad 
Halloumi Salad 
32 Day Dry - Aged Rib Eye Steak served with grilled tomatoes, mushrooms & fries
Sauces £2 each: Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, Mushroom
Butter £1.50 each: Truffle, Garlic, Chilli




