

<u>Sta</u>	<u>art</u>	<u>:er</u>	<u>'S</u>

Soup of the Day Ask server for details	£4.95	Prawn Marinara Garlic chilli prawns, tomato sauce, bread	£7.25
Burrata Balsamic glaze, Parma Ham	£7.95	Squid Side salad, roasted garlic aioli	£7.95
Crispy Pork Belly Bites Mixed salad, ranch dressing	£7.25	Nachos Tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole	£7.95
Spicy or BBQ Chicken Wings Side salad, blue cheese sauce	£7.25	Mini Camembert/Sharing Camember Bread, rocket, onion chutney	t £7.95/12.95
Chicken Liver Pate Ciabatta bread, rocket, red onion chutney	y £7.25	Garlic Bread/Cheese Garlic Bread Ciabatta bread	£3.75/£4.25
<u>Mains</u>			ij
Roast Beef Topside			
Half Free Range Roast Chicken			£15.95
Slow Cooked Pork Belly			£15.95
Roast Lamb			£16.95
			£14.95
<u>Vegetarian Roast (ask server for details)</u> Trio Boast			£18.95
Trio Roast All Roast comes with roasted potatoes, ((GF available)	arrots &	parsnips ,yorkshire pudding & gravy	
Pan Fried Sea Bass with crushed baby fennel potatoes, white wine tomato salsa			£16.95
Chicken Bacon Avocado Salad			£14.95
Halloumi Salad			£13.95
32 Day Dry - Aged Rib Eye Steak Sauces £2 each: Peppercorn, Blue Butter £1.50 each: Truffle, Garlic,	Cheese	with grilled tomatoes, mushrooms & frie , Mushroom	£21.95
,,			

<u>S</u>	İ	d	e	<u>S</u>

<u> 31463</u>	
Side Salad	£3.95
Sweet potato fries	£4.25
Truffle parmesan fries	£4.95
Fries/Chips	£3.95
Dirty Fries	£6.40
(cheddar & gravy)	